
Elfo Molesto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Orsini Mauro (06/3827) 4 9 1 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galia Andrea (06/3582) 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 0 0 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Alessio (06/3580) 2 2 3 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bitossi Diego  (06/3701) 4 4 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fancellu Giovanni (06/3415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orsini Mauro 06/3827 9 17 1,89

Galia Andrea 06/3582 8 16 2,00

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 6 13 2,17

Longhi Alessio 06/3580 7 11 1,57

Bitossi Diego 06/3701 10 10 1,00

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 6 9 1,50

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 2 3 1,50

Fancellu Giovanni 06/3415 0 0 0,00

I Raccattati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottino Robi (06/3447) 4 8 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedi Alioscia (06/3505) 2 5 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/3539) 4 2 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 12 33 2,75

Bottino Robi 06/3447 12 29 2,42

Fedi Alioscia 06/3505 8 13 1,62

Lazzerini Luca 06/3539 10 12 1,20

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 6 7 1,17

Petrarca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cagabhion Bonifacio (06/1923) 4 8 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 4 8 4 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 2 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 2 2 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 2 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iapichino Angelo (06/3386) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cagabhion Bonifacio 06/1923 10 20 2,00

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 10 14 1,40

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 8 11 1,38

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 8 5 0,62

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 8 5 0,62

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 0 0 0,00

Iapichino Angelo 06/3386 4 0 0,00

Quelli Di Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Muzzi Massimiliano  (06/3313) 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzocchi Gabriele (06/3301) 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 4 4 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipolli Nicola (06/3609) 2 5 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shehai Itze (06/3314) 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Muzzi Massimiliano 06/3313 12 15 1,25

Marzocchi Gabriele 06/3301 12 14 1,17

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 10 11 1,10

Cipolli Nicola 06/3609 8 9 1,12

Shehai Itze 06/3314 4 8 2,00

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 2 3 1,50


